BC Approved (PAS) Conditional Approval (CON) Rejected (REJ)

DESCRIPTION

Ref No.
17/0238/PAS

17/0246/BR

17/0187/BR

17/0001/BR

17/0106/PAS

17/0280/BR

17/0273/8R

17/0258/BR

17/0193/PAS

The above decisions were made in order to comply with the Building Act / Building Regulations.

ADDRESS

95 Great SpendersBasildonEssex5514 2NS

Hadleigh ViewKellington RoadCanvey

IslandEssexSS8 S8EL

77 Link RoadCanvey IslandEssexSS8 9JT

34 Oak WalkThundersleyBenfleetEssexSS7 45B

3 Buxton CloseLeigh-on-SeaEssexSS9 3UF

10 South ParadeCanvey IslandEssexSS8 7PW

133 Seamore AvenueThundersleyBenfleetEssexSS7

4LA

11 WoodlowThundersleyBenfleetEssexSS7 3RL

28 St James Avenue EastStanford-le-

HopeEssexSS17 7BQ

Single storey rear
extension

First floor extension

Bedroom and
hathroom extension

Loft conversion,
rear extension and
internal alterations

Side and rear
extensions and
internal alterations

Two storey side
extension

Single storey en-
suite extension

Side and rear
extension

Loft conversion

DATE DECIDED
08/05/2017

08/05/2017

09/05/2017

10/05/2017

10/05/2017

11/05/2017

11/05/2017

11/05/2017

12/05/2017

There were no alternative options considered or rejected in the decisions above.
There were no declarations of interest made by any Councillor consulted by the officer or declared
when granting the specific authorisation to takethe decision above.
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