BC Approved (PAS) Conditional Approval (CON) Rejected (REJ)

20:			, ,	/
Ref No.	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	DATE DECIDED	DECISION
17/0238/PAS	95 Great SpendersBasildonEssexSS14 2NS	Single storey rear extension	08/05/2017	CON
17/0246/BR	Hadleigh ViewKellington RoadCanvey IslandEssexSS8 8EL	First floor extension	08/05/2017	PAS
17/0187/BR	77 Link RoadCanvey IslandEssexSS8 9JT	Bedroom and bathroom extension	09/05/2017	CON
17/0001/BR	34 Oak WalkThundersleyBenfleetEssexSS7	Loft conversion, rear extension and internal alterations	10/05/2017	CON
17/0106/PAS	3 Buxton CloseLeigh-on-SeaEssexSS9 3UF	Side and rear extensions and internal alterations	10/05/2017	PAS
17/0280/BR	10 South ParadeCanvey IslandEssexSS8 7PV	V Two storey side extension	11/05/2017	PAS
17/0273/BR	133 Seamore AvenueThundersleyBenfleetE 4LA	ssexSS7 Single storey ensuite extension	11/05/2017	PAS
17/0258/BR	11 WoodlowThundersleyBenfleetEssexSS7	3RL Side and rear extension	11/05/2017	PAS
17/0193/PAS	28 St James Avenue EastStanford-le- HopeEssexSS17 7BQ	Loft conversion	12/05/2017	CON

The above decisions were made in order to comply with the Building Act / Building Regulations. There were no alternative options considered or rejected in the decisions above.

There were no declarations of interest made by any Councillor consulted by the officer or declared when granting the specific authorisation to takethe decision above.